
October 17th is the

October 17th is the

 

 

International Day to End

International Day to End

 

 

Poverty (IDEP)

Poverty (IDEP)

We are part of the APLE
Collective. 

A national collective of
individuals and organisations
who have experienced or are

experiencing poverty. 

www.aplecollective.com   |    
@APLECollective

HELP THE APLE COLLECTIVE
 #LIGHTUPTHEUKMAP

Having a local coffee morning 
Run an activity 

Support us online and show solidarity
using our hashtags!

Get involved in any way 
you want!

IDEP2023

The "Light Up The UK Map" campaign showcases
efforts to tackle poverty across the UK. It brings

together people with lived experiences of poverty.

If you want to find
out more contact us

here:

Traceyherrington@
thrive-teesside.org.uk

mediacommunications
@aplecollective.com

07828 638617

Scan this QR code and fill

 in our online form to add 

your information to our 

online map:


